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E205KIT-TRK
KIT PER MONTARE IL PORTA TANICA E205 SU TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER - KIT TO MOUNT THE TANK HOLDER E205 ON TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER  

KIT POUR MONTER LE PORTE-RÉSERVOIR E205 SUR TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER - KIT PARA MONTAR EL PORTANQUES E205 EN TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER 
KIT PARA MONTAR O SUPORTE DE TANQUES E205 EM TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER

1/6
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

N° Descrizione-Description Caratteristiche-Features Codice-Code Quantità-Quantity

1 Vite - Screw - Vis - Schraube
Tornillo – Parafuso

TBEI M5x40 540TBEI 4

2 Rondella - Washer - Rondelle - Scheibe
Arandela – Arruela

Foro Ø8mm/Esterno Ø24/25mm Sp.2/3mm 258RON 2

3 Rondella - Washer - Rondelle - Scheibe
Arandela – Arruela

Foro Ø9mm/Esterno Ø32mm Sp.2mm 832RON 2

4 Rondella - Washer - Rondelle - Scheibe
Arandela – Arruela

Foro Ø6mm/Esterno Ø16mm Sp.2mm 0RONG 4

5 Rondella - Washer - Rondelle - Scheibe
Arandela – Arruela

Foro Ø5mm/ Esterno Ø15mm 515RON 4

6 Distanziale - Spacer - Entretoise - Distanzstueck
Distanciador – Espaçador

Ø14x10 Foro 6,5mm C14L10F6,5T 2

7 Distanziale - Spacer - Entretoise - Distanzstueck
Distanciador – Espaçador

Ø14x19 Foro 6,5mm C14L19F6,5T 4

8 Dado - Bolt - Ecrou
Mutter - Tuerca – Porca

Dado Autobloccante M5 5DADIAU 4

9 Tappo - Cap - Fiche - Stecker - Enchufe – Capa - ZTPD5 4

10

Supporto Per Tanica Tan01
Support To Mount The Tank Tan01

Support Pour Fixer Le Tan01
Spezifische Unterstützung Zur Reparatur Des Tan01-Tanks

Soporte Para El Montaje Del Depósito Tan01
Mídia Para A Montagem Do Tanque Tan01

- E205 -

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

M5x40mm

M5 ZTPD5

Hole Ø8mm/
External Ø24/25mm/
D.2/3mm

Hole Ø9mm/
External Ø32mm/
D.2/3mm

Hole Ø6mm/
External Ø16mm/
D.2mm

Hole Ø6,5mm/
External Ø14mm/
H.10mm

Hole Ø6,5mm/
External Ø14mm/
H.19mm

Hole Ø5mm/
External Ø15mm

8mm 5,5mm

3mm

mmCHECK THE SCREW LENGTH HERE
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PUT THE TEMPLATE IN THE RIGHT POSITION

PUT THE TEMPLATE IN THE RIGHT POSITION

MOUNTING ON TRK46

MOUNTING ON TRK33

MARK THE POINTS

MARK THE POINTS

5,5mm

5,5mm
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MOUNTING ON TRK33

10

10

1

2

3
3

7 7 6

6

1
1

1

2

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9



©Copyright 25/01/2022LF-Rev00

E205KIT-TRK
KIT PER MONTARE IL PORTA TANICA E205 SU TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER - KIT TO MOUNT THE TANK HOLDER E205 ON TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER  

KIT POUR MONTER LE PORTE-RÉSERVOIR E205 SUR TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER - KIT PARA MONTAR EL PORTANQUES E205 EN TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER 
KIT PARA MONTAR O SUPORTE DE TANQUES E205 EM TRK33/TRK46 TREKKER

4/6
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

MOUNTING ON TRK46
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TRK46 TRK33

- PRIMA DI FORARE VERIFICARE CHE LA DIMA CORRISPONDA ALLE MISURE INDICATE
- BEFORE DRILLING HOLES CHECK THAT MEASURES ON TEMPLATE CORRESPOND

- AVANT DE PERCER CONTROLER QUE LE GABARIT CORRESPOND AUX MESURES INDIQUEE
- BEVOR DER KOFFERDECKEL DURCHBOHRT WIRD, PRÜFEN SIE DAß DIE SCHABLONE DEN

GEGEBENEN ABMESSUNGEN ENTSPRICHT
- ANTES DE HACER LOS AGUJEROS COMPROBAR LAS MEDIDAS DE LA PLANTILLA 

CORRESPONIENTE


